MILLARD COUNTY COMMISSION AGENDA

Public Notice is hereby given that the Board of County Commissioners of Millard County, Utah, will meet in Regular Public Session at the Millard County Courthouse, 50 South Main, Fillmore, Utah commencing at 10:00 a.m., Tuesday, December 4, 2012.

10:00 A.M.	Public is Welcomed
	Opening Statements
	Approval of the Minutes of November 20, 2012
10:05 A.M.	Discussion and Possible Renewal of the Utah Highway Patrol Lease Agreement - Cheryl Searle
10:15 A.M.	Auditor's Report Possible Approval of Hardship Abatement Applications Possible Board of Equalization (BOE) Discussion and or Action
10:25 A.M.	Treasurer's Report
10:35 A.M.	Discussion and Possible Approval of the State Forestry Wild Land Fire Budget - Howard Allred
10:45 A.M.	Discussion and Possible Approval of Commission Dates for 2013
10:55 A.M.	Discussion and Possible Adoption of Ordinance 12-12-04, an Ordinance Amending the County Code of Millard County, Utah by Repealing in its Entirety the Existing Title 10, Zoning Regulations, and Establishing in its Place a New and Revised Title 10, Zoning Ordinance, a Land Use Ordinance of Millard County
11:05 A.M.	Discussion and Possible Adoption of Resolution 12-12-04, a Resolution Establishing the Millard County Land Use Ordinances Administrative Manual. The Administrative Manual is Formulated to Provide Guidance to Land Use Authorities, County Staff, Applicants, and Others, in the Administration and Decision-making Required by Millard County's Land Use Ordinances
11:10 A.M.	Discussion Regarding the Rodeo Committee's Request to Possibly Allow a Beer Garden at County Events
11:25 A.M.	Discussion Regarding Snow College Foundation Board's Tax Exempt Status
11:35 A.M.	Other Business
11:45 A.M.	Discussion by Each Commissioner, County Attorney, Elected Official and Secretary
	Possible Review of County Policies and Contracts
	Possible Closed Meeting Pursuant to Utah Code Annotated Section 52-4-4&5
11:55 A.M.	Public Input

Noon Lunch Break

7:00 P.M. BUDGET HEARING

Dated this 29th Day of November 2012

James I. Withers, Chairperson